F2
900 MHz Wireless System
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temperature Sensor
l	 BAPI-Stat “Quantum” unit with up to 275 foot in-building range*
l	 Optional temperature setpoint and occupant override
l	 Approximate 5 year battery life with 5 minute transmit rate

See end of Section F for list pricing.
BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temperature Sensor
 Ordering Information
BA/WT900-Q................ BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temp Sensor, Battery Power
BA/WT900-Q-PWR...... BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temp Sensor, Wired Power
BA/WT900-S-Q............ BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temp Sensor w/ Temp Setpoint, Battery Power
BA/WT900-S-Q-PWR... BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temp Sensor w/ Temp Setpoint, Wired Power
BA/WT900-O-Q............ BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temp Sensor w/ Override, Battery Power
BA/WT900-O-Q-PWR.. BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temp Sensor w/ Override, Wired Power
BA/WT900-SO-Q......... BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temp Sensor w/ Setpoint & Override, Battery Power
BA/WT900-SO-Q-PWR.. BAPI-Stat “Quantum” Temp Sensor w/ Setpoint & Override, Wired Power
BA/LI3620.................... 3.6V Lithium Battery